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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Potassium Acetate Liquid Runway Deicer for O’Hare and Midway International Airports

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No: 645940 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, July 26, 2018 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB 2nd Floor, Conf. Rm. 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Carla Potts NASi 800-622-4877 x 310 pottsc@nasindustrial.com

Kelsey Kaus Seith R.E. Kaus, Inc. 630-773-9143 kelsey@rekaus.com

Amy Darley Cryotech Deicing Technology 800-346-7237 amy.darley@cryotech.com

Jane Holterhaus Cryotech Deicing Technology 319-372-6012 jane.holterhaus@cryotech.com

Shahir Ahmed Valdes, LLC 847-657-6000 shahir.ahmed@valdessupply.com

Bo Tran Botran Technology, LLC 312-952-5812 botran426@gmail.com

David Bowman Department of Aviation 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org

Felicia Warner
Department of Procurement

Services
312-744-2239 Felicia.warner@cityofchicago.org

Carmella Duran
Department of Procurement

Services
312-744-8214 Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
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